
QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT 2018

13 January 2018

ROUND 1 QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT LOSAIL CAR PARK (0.7 km)

List of engaged (28)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 1/13/2018 12:55 PM

1 Amro Al Hamad QAT 1M Toyota GT 86 2
2 Mack Cortel QAT 1M Toyota GT 86 3
3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT 1M WESTFIELD SPORT 4
11 A. Aziz Aljabri QAT 1M Toyota GT 86 11
13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT 1M HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 14
14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT 1M Renault Clio 15
16 Mohammed Al Naemi QAT 1M SUBARU BRZ 17
21 Joseph Octavo QAT 1M HONDA CIVIC 21
23 Elie Daccache QAT 1M Renault Clio 23
24 George Kanaan QAT 1M Renault Clio 24

5 Walid Ajaj QAT 3M BMW M4 13
6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT 3M Caterham 6
7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT 3M Chevrolet Corvette 7
9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT 3M Chevrolet Corvette 9
19 Ali Emadadhi QAT 3M NISSAN 370Z 20
25 Khaled  Salama QAT 3M CLUBSPORT 25
26 Maher Serre QAT 3M Volkswagen Golf 26

4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT 3S LOTUS EXIGE 5
15 Abdullah Al Shaikhan QAT 3S VIPER 16
20 Martin Staffel QAT 3S PORSCHE 911 1
27 Saad Al Qahtani QAT 3S Chevrolet Camaro 27
28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT 3S NISSAN 370Z 28

8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT 4M Mitsubishi Evo 8 8
10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT 4M MITSUBISHI EVO 10 10
12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT 4M VOLKWAGEN R 12
17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT 4M EVO 10 18
18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT 4M MERCEDEZ  C63S 19
22 Nadim Ziade QAT 4M EVO 8 22

CLERK OF THE COURSE: TIMEKEEPING OFFICER:
MR.RASHID AL SULAITI MR.AARON PAUL LIMBAGO
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QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT 2018

13 January 2018

ROUND 1 QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT LOSAIL CAR PARK (0.7 km)

SIGTHING LAP Classification on the best lap
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1 11 A. Aziz Aljabri QAT Toyota GT 86 - - 29.3 1:25.849
2 13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 14.903 14.903 25.0 1:40.752
3 16 Mohammed Al Naemi QAT SUBARU BRZ 1:02.337 1:17.240 15.4 2:43.089
4 14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT Renault Clio 3.302 1:20.542 15.1 2:46.391
5 23 Elie Daccache QAT Renault Clio 10.737 1:31.279 14.2 2:57.128
6 24 George Kanaan QAT Renault Clio 3.048 1:34.327 13.9 3:00.176
7 21 Joseph Octavo QAT HONDA CIVIC 11.049 1:45.376 13.1 3:11.225
8 2 Mack Cortel QAT Toyota GT 86 0.822 1:46.198 13.1 3:12.047
9 1 Amro Al Hamad QAT Toyota GT 86 4.898 1:51.096 12.7 3:16.945
10 3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT WESTFIELD SPORT - - - -

1 26 Maher Serre QAT Volkswagen Golf - - 15.5 2:42.548
2 25 Khaled  Salama QAT CLUBSPORT 2.342 2.342 15.2 2:44.890
3 7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT Chevrolet Corvette 17.770 20.112 13.7 3:02.660
4 6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT Caterham 5.091 25.203 13.4 3:07.751
5 19 Ali Emadadhi QAT NISSAN 370Z 2.598 27.801 13.2 3:10.349
6 5 Walid Ajaj QAT BMW M4 2.788 30.589 13.0 3:13.137
7 9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Chevrolet Corvette - - - -

1 15 Abdullah Al Shaikhan QAT VIPER - - 21.8 1:55.189
2 27 Saad Al Qahtani QAT Chevrolet Camaro 0.611 0.611 21.7 1:55.800
3 20 Martin Staffel QAT PORSCHE 911 1:17.061 1:17.672 13.0 3:12.861
4 4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT LOTUS EXIGE 5.767 1:23.439 12.6 3:18.628
5 28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT NISSAN 370Z - - - -

1 12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT VOLKWAGEN R - - 15.5 2:42.314
2 22 Nadim Ziade QAT EVO 8 18.813 18.813 13.9 3:01.127
3 18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT MERCEDEZ  C63S 4.520 23.333 13.5 3:05.647
4 10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT MITSUBISHI EVO 10 7.811 31.144 13.0 3:13.458
5 8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Mitsubishi Evo 8 1.130 32.274 12.9 3:14.588
6 17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT EVO 10 - - - -

CLERK OF THE COURSE: TIMEKEEPING OFFICER:
MR.RASHID AL SULAITI MR.AARON PAUL LIMBAGO
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QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT 2018
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ROUND 1 QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT LOSAIL CAR PARK (0.7 km)

PRACTICE Classification on the best lap
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1 3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT WESTFIELD SPORT - - 38.7 1:05.022
2 11 A. Aziz Aljabri QAT Toyota GT 86 4.278 4.278 36.3 1:09.300
3 24 George Kanaan QAT Renault Clio 1.744 6.022 35.4 1:11.044
4 16 Mohammed Al Naemi QAT SUBARU BRZ 0.858 6.880 35.0 1:11.902
5 13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 0.731 7.611 34.6 1:12.633
6 1 Amro Al Hamad QAT Toyota GT 86 0.502 8.113 34.4 1:13.135
7 14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT Renault Clio 4.615 12.728 32.4 1:17.750
8 21 Joseph Octavo QAT HONDA CIVIC 0.159 12.887 32.3 1:17.909
9 2 Mack Cortel QAT Toyota GT 86 5.178 18.065 30.3 1:23.087
10 23 Elie Daccache QAT Renault Clio - - - -

1 26 Maher Serre QAT Volkswagen Golf - - 35.9 1:10.160
2 6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT Caterham 0.911 0.911 35.4 1:11.071
3 19 Ali Emadadhi QAT NISSAN 370Z 0.725 1.636 35.0 1:11.796
4 25 Khaled  Salama QAT CLUBSPORT 2.565 4.201 33.8 1:14.361
5 9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Chevrolet Corvette 0.387 4.588 33.7 1:14.748
6 5 Walid Ajaj QAT BMW M4 0.236 4.824 33.6 1:14.984
7 7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT Chevrolet Corvette 1.363 6.187 33.0 1:16.347

1 4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT LOTUS EXIGE - - 37.7 1:06.798
2 20 Martin Staffel QAT PORSCHE 911 1.218 1.218 37.0 1:08.016
3 15 Abdullah Al Shaikhan QAT VIPER 1.802 3.020 36.0 1:09.818
4 28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT NISSAN 370Z 1.903 4.923 35.1 1:11.721
5 27 Saad Al Qahtani QAT Chevrolet Camaro 12.253 17.176 30.0 1:23.974

1 17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT EVO 10 - - 36.8 1:08.370
2 18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT MERCEDEZ  C63S 2.109 2.109 35.7 1:10.479
3 22 Nadim Ziade QAT EVO 8 1.997 4.106 34.7 1:12.476
4 8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Mitsubishi Evo 8 2.580 6.686 33.5 1:15.056
5 10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT MITSUBISHI EVO 10 6.623 13.309 30.8 1:21.679
6 12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT VOLKWAGEN R 4.781 18.090 29.1 1:26.460

CLERK OF THE COURSE: TIMEKEEPING OFFICER:
MR.RASHID AL SULAITI MR.AARON PAUL LIMBAGO
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QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT 2018
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ROUND 1 QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT LOSAIL CAR PARK (0.7 km)

1ST OFFICIAL RUN Classification on the best lap
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1 3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT WESTFIELD SPORT - - 39.2 1:04.126
2 16 Mohammed Al Naemi QAT SUBARU BRZ 4.574 4.574 36.6 1:08.700
3 1 Amro Al Hamad QAT Toyota GT 86 0.040 4.614 36.6 1:08.740
4 13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 0.304 4.918 36.4 1:09.044
5 24 George Kanaan QAT Renault Clio 1.946 6.864 35.4 1:10.990
6 11 A. Aziz Aljabri QAT Toyota GT 86 1.942 8.806 36.0 1:12.932
7 23 Elie Daccache QAT Renault Clio 0.461 9.267 34.8 1:13.393
8 2 Mack Cortel QAT Toyota GT 86 2.950 12.217 33.0 1:16.343
9 21 Joseph Octavo QAT HONDA CIVIC 10.935 23.152 29.9 1:27.278
10 14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT Renault Clio - - - -

1 9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Chevrolet Corvette - - 38.0 1:06.178
2 6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT Caterham 0.813 0.813 37.6 1:06.991
3 7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT Chevrolet Corvette 1.421 2.234 36.8 1:08.412
4 26 Maher Serre QAT Volkswagen Golf 0.628 2.862 36.5 1:09.040
5 19 Ali Emadadhi QAT NISSAN 370Z 1.146 4.008 35.9 1:10.186
6 5 Walid Ajaj QAT BMW M4 0.520 4.528 35.6 1:10.706
7 25 Khaled  Salama QAT CLUBSPORT 1.064 5.592 35.1 1:11.770

1 15 Abdullah Al Shaikhan QAT VIPER - - 40.4 1:02.331
2 4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT LOTUS EXIGE 2.638 2.638 38.7 1:04.969
3 20 Martin Staffel QAT PORSCHE 911 0.145 2.783 38.7 1:05.114
4 28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT NISSAN 370Z 4.983 7.766 36.4 1:10.097
5 27 Saad Al Qahtani QAT Chevrolet Camaro 8.314 16.080 32.1 1:18.411

1 8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Mitsubishi Evo 8 - - 39.9 1:05.101
2 18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT MERCEDEZ  C63S 1.435 1.435 37.8 1:06.536
3 22 Nadim Ziade QAT EVO 8 0.125 1.560 37.8 1:06.661
4 10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT MITSUBISHI EVO 10 7.186 8.746 35.0 1:13.847
5 12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT VOLKWAGEN R 3.759 12.505 32.4 1:17.606
6 17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT EVO 10 7.494 19.999 29.6 1:25.100

CLERK OF THE COURSE: TIMEKEEPING OFFICER:
MR.RASHID AL SULAITI MR.AARON PAUL LIMBAGO
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QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT 2018

13 January 2018

ROUND 1 QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT LOSAIL CAR PARK (0.7 km)

2ND OFFICIAL RUN Classification on the best lap
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1 3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT WESTFIELD SPORT - - 43.3 58.170
2 16 Mohammed Al Naemi QAT SUBARU BRZ 8.854 8.854 37.5 1:07.024
3 1 Amro Al Hamad QAT Toyota GT 86 0.709 9.563 37.2 1:07.733
4 13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 0.075 9.638 37.1 1:07.808
5 11 A. Aziz Aljabri QAT Toyota GT 86 1.436 11.074 36.3 1:09.244
6 24 George Kanaan QAT Renault Clio 0.229 11.303 36.2 1:09.473
7 23 Elie Daccache QAT Renault Clio 3.735 15.038 34.4 1:13.208
8 21 Joseph Octavo QAT HONDA CIVIC 1.911 16.949 33.5 1:15.119
9 14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT Renault Clio 2.624 19.573 32.8 1:17.743
10 2 Mack Cortel QAT Toyota GT 86 0.832 20.405 33.7 1:18.575

1 9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Chevrolet Corvette - - 38.7 1:05.098
2 6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT Caterham 2.172 2.172 38.0 1:07.270
3 7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT Chevrolet Corvette 0.127 2.299 37.3 1:07.397
4 25 Khaled  Salama QAT CLUBSPORT 3.213 5.512 35.6 1:10.610
5 26 Maher Serre QAT Volkswagen Golf 2.143 7.655 38.3 1:12.753
6 5 Walid Ajaj QAT BMW M4 0.961 8.616 35.6 1:13.714

7 19 Ali Emadadhi QAT NISSAN 370Z - 2.560 37.2 1:07.658

1 20 Martin Staffel QAT PORSCHE 911 - - 38.4 1:05.516
2 28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT NISSAN 370Z 1.769 1.769 37.4 1:07.285
3 4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT LOTUS EXIGE 5.556 7.325 36.0 1:12.841
4 27 Saad Al Qahtani QAT Chevrolet Camaro 5.433 12.758 32.1 1:18.274
5 15 Abdullah Al Shaikhan QAT VIPER 15.747 28.505 28.3 1:34.021

1 8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Mitsubishi Evo 8 - - 37.6 1:07.959
2 22 Nadim Ziade QAT EVO 8 1.181 1.181 37.5 1:09.140
3 12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT VOLKWAGEN R 4.160 5.341 34.3 1:13.300
4 18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT MERCEDEZ  C63S 1.560 6.901 37.1 1:14.860
5 17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT EVO 10 0.212 7.113 38.1 1:15.072
6 10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT MITSUBISHI EVO 10 0.538 7.651 34.2 1:15.610

CLERK OF THE COURSE: TIMEKEEPING OFFICER:
MR.RASHID AL SULAITI MR.AARON PAUL LIMBAGO
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QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT 2018
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ROUND 1 QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT LOSAIL CAR PARK (0.7 km)

3RD OFFICIAL RUN Classification on the best lap
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1 3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT WESTFIELD SPORT - - 43.1 58.352
2 11 A. Aziz Aljabri QAT Toyota GT 86 7.758 7.758 38.1 1:06.110
3 1 Amro Al Hamad QAT Toyota GT 86 0.197 7.955 38.0 1:06.307
4 16 Mohammed Al Naemi QAT SUBARU BRZ 1.815 9.770 36.9 1:08.122
5 24 George Kanaan QAT Renault Clio 1.066 10.836 36.4 1:09.188
6 13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 0.142 10.978 36.8 1:09.330
7 23 Elie Daccache QAT Renault Clio 1.161 12.139 35.7 1:10.491
8 14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT Renault Clio 1.497 13.636 35.0 1:11.988
9 2 Mack Cortel QAT Toyota GT 86 2.039 15.675 34.0 1:14.027

10 21 Joseph Octavo QAT HONDA CIVIC 22.479 38.154 26.1 1:36.506

1 6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT Caterham - - 39.0 1:04.573
2 9 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Chevrolet Corvette 0.521 0.521 39.3 1:05.094
3 26 Maher Serre QAT Volkswagen Golf 0.299 0.820 38.5 1:05.393
4 7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT Chevrolet Corvette 0.913 1.733 38.0 1:06.306
5 25 Khaled  Salama QAT CLUBSPORT 7.576 9.309 36.0 1:13.882
6 19 Ali Emadadhi QAT NISSAN 370Z 1.251 10.560 36.9 1:15.133

7 5 Walid Ajaj QAT BMW M4 - - - -

1 4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT LOTUS EXIGE - - 39.1 1:04.375
2 20 Martin Staffel QAT PORSCHE 911 1.890 1.890 38.6 1:06.265
3 15 Abdullah Al Shaikhan QAT VIPER 0.426 2.316 40.8 1:06.691
4 28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT NISSAN 370Z 0.677 2.993 37.4 1:07.368
5 27 Saad Al Qahtani QAT Chevrolet Camaro 6.544 9.537 34.0 1:13.912

1 8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Mitsubishi Evo 8 - - 40.9 1:03.478
2 17 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT EVO 10 3.726 3.726 37.4 1:07.204
3 22 Nadim Ziade QAT EVO 8 2.261 5.987 36.2 1:09.465
4 18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT MERCEDEZ  C63S 0.155 6.142 37.2 1:09.620
5 10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT MITSUBISHI EVO 10 2.995 9.137 34.7 1:12.615

6 12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT VOLKWAGEN R - - - -

CLERK OF THE COURSE: TIMEKEEPING OFFICER:
MR.RASHID AL SULAITI MR.AARON PAUL LIMBAGO
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ROUND 1 QATAR NATIONAL SPRINT LOSAIL CAR PARK (0.7 km)

ROUND 1 MERGE RESULTS Classification on the best lap
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1 3 Abdullah AlKhelaifi QAT WESTFIELD SPORT 1:04.126 58.170 58.352 58.170
2 11 A. Aziz Aljabri QAT Toyota GT 86 1:12.932 1:09.244 1:06.110 1:06.110
3 1 Amro Al Hamad QAT Toyota GT 86 1:08.740 1:07.733 1:06.307 1:06.307
4 16 Mohammed Al Naemi QAT SUBARU BRZ 1:08.700 1:07.024 1:08.122 1:07.024
5 13 Yousef Al Jabri QAT HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 1:09.044 1:07.808 1:09.330 1:07.808
6 24 George Kanaan QAT Renault Clio 1:10.990 1:09.473 1:09.188 1:09.188
7 23 Elie Daccache QAT Renault Clio 1:13.393 1:13.208 1:10.491 1:10.491
8 14 Ayad Shehadeh QAT Renault Clio - 1:17.743 1:11.988 1:11.988
9 2 Mack Cortel QAT Toyota GT 86 1:16.343 1:18.575 1:14.027 1:14.027
10 21 Joseph Octavo QAT HONDA CIVIC 1:27.278 1:15.119 1:36.506 1:15.119

1 6 Yaser Al Jlahma QAT Caterham 1:06.991 1:07.270 1:04.573 1:04.573
2 26 Maher Serre QAT Volkswagen Golf 1:09.040 1:12.753 1:05.393 1:05.393
3 7 Mohammed Al Jabir QAT Chevrolet Corvette 1:08.412 1:07.397 1:06.306 1:06.306
4 19 Ali Emadadhi QAT NISSAN 370Z 1:10.186 - 1:15.133 1:10.186
5 25 Khaled  Salama QAT CLUBSPORT 1:11.770 1:10.610 1:13.882 1:10.610
6 5 Walid Ajaj QAT BMW M4 1:10.706 1:13.714 - 1:10.706

1 15 Abdullah Al Shaikhan QAT VIPER 1:02.331 1:34.021 1:06.691 1:02.331
2 4 Francesco Fornaciari QAT LOTUS EXIGE 1:04.969 1:12.841 1:04.375 1:04.375
3 20 Martin Staffel QAT PORSCHE 911 1:05.114 1:05.516 1:06.265 1:05.114
4 28 Dennis Nikitopoulos QAT NISSAN 370Z 1:10.097 1:07.285 1:07.368 1:07.285
5 27 Saad Al Qahtani QAT Chevrolet Camaro 1:18.411 1:18.274 1:13.912 1:13.912

1 8 Mohammed Al Khayarin QAT Mitsubishi Evo 8 2:11.279 2:13.057 2:08.572 1:03.478
2 18 Mohammed Aldelaimi QAT MERCEDEZ  C63S 2:31.636 2:29.932 2:16.824 1:06.536
3 22 Nadim Ziade QAT EVO 8 1:06.661 1:09.140 1:09.465 1:06.661
4 10 Ibrahim Al Mannai QAT MITSUBISHI EVO 10 1:13.847 1:15.610 1:12.615 1:12.615
5 12 Abdulaziz Al Hajjar QAT VOLKWAGEN R 1:17.606 1:13.300 - 1:13.300

CLERK OF THE COURSE: TIMEKEEPING OFFICER:
MR.RASHID AL SULAITI MR.AARON PAUL LIMBAGO
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